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                     Our Lady of the Cape Lector Schedule 
 
 
Lectors: Oct 14 – Nov 26 

 
October 14 - October 15 
 

Saturday, Oct 14, 4:00 PM 
    

Jack Hagenbuch (1) 
Thomas Lomenzo (2) 

Sunday, Oct 15, 8:30 AM Student Lectors 

Sunday, Oct 15, 10:00 AM 
    

Donna Scarnecchia (1) 
Cindy O'Leary (2) 

Sunday, Oct 15, 11:30 AM 
    

Melanie Eichinger (1) 

 

October 21 - October 22 
 

Saturday, Oct 21, 4:00 PM 
    

Peter Eichmann (1) 
Bob Davison (2) 

Sunday, Oct 22, 8:30 AM Student Lectors 

Sunday, Oct 22, 10:00 A 
Linda Lucien (1) 
Mairead Doherty (2) 

Sunday, Oct 22, 11:30 AM 
    

Cathy Pare (1) 

 

October 28 - October 29 
 

Saturday, Oct 28, 4:00 PM 
    

Mary Fiset (1) 
Dennis Walsh (2) 

Sunday, Oct 29, 8:30 AM Student Lectors 

Sunday, Oct 29, 10:00 AM 
    

Dolores Kennedy (1) 
Linda Ann Lee (2) 

Sunday, Oct 29, 11:30 AM 
    

Joan Sutherland (1) 

 

November 4 - November 5 
 

Saturday, Nov 4, 4:00 PM 
    

Kathy Doelling (1) 
Judi Pregot (2) 

Sunday, Nov 5,   8:30 AM Student Lectors 

Sunday, Nov 5, 10:00 AM 
    

Laura Kett (1) 
Bill White (2) 

Sunday, Nov 5, 11:30 AM 
    

Elin Slavin (1) 
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November 11 - November 12 
 

Saturday, Nov 11, 4:00 PM 
    

John Lawler (1) 
Bob Davison (2) 

Sunday, Nov 12, 8:30 Student Lectors 

Sunday, Nov 12, 10:00 AM 
    

Thomas Lomenzo (1) 
Linda Lucien (2) 

Sunday, Nov 12, 11:30 AM 
    

Connie Patten (1) 

 

November 18 - November 19 
 

Saturday, Nov 18, 4:00 PM 
    

Bob Davison (1) 
Judi Pregot (2) 

Sunday, Nov 19, 8:30 Student Lectors 

Sunday, Nov 19, 10:00 AM 
    

Trich Finley (1) 
Dolores Kennedy (2) 

Sunday, Nov 19, 11:30 AM 
    

Jeanne Gravelin (1) 

 

November 25 - November 26 
 

Saturday, Nov 25, 4:00 PM 
    

Mary Fiset (1) 
Jack Hagenbuch (2) 

Sunday, Nov 26, 8:30 AM 
    

Donna Scarnecchia (1) 
Mary Lou Clabby (2) 

Sunday, Nov 26, 10:00 AM 
    

Dolores Kennedy (1) 
Bill White (2) 

Sunday, Nov 26, 11:30 AM 
    

Melanie Eichinger (1) 

 


